Project Name:
Fixture Type:
     2020 PreciseLED Inc.                                              52 Railroad Ave                         www.preciseled.com
                                                                           Valley Stream, NY 11580               info@preciseled.com
   File Name: STVW-2-25W SPEC A07   Jan. 3, 2020
Stairview™
 We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Page: 1/4
    SPECIFICATIONS
• Housing: Steel, commercial quality paint coating.
• Optic: PMMA Precision formed optical lens with options of clear lens and
  diffused lens.
• LED Chip: 2835 approved LM-80 SMD packing, color consitency over time.
• Input: 120-277 VAC 0.22A 25W 60Hz
• Power Factor: 0.98 (at 120V)
• Delivered Light Output:
      STVW-2-25W-30K 2700Lm  (1080Lm on EM)
      STVW-2-25W-40K 2900Lm  (1160Lm on EM)
• Efficacy: 118-125m/W
• CRI: Ra>80
• Color Temperature: 3000K/4000K
• Driver Output: 42VDC  0.6A
• Dimensions: 23.21” L x 4.70” W x 3.61” H
• Protection Rating: IP20
• Function Optional: Motion Sensor, Emergency Pack
• LED life: 50,000h in 25°C ambient temperature
• Warranty: 5 Year
• Approvals: UL Listed               Suitable for damp locations
• Emergency Battery Type: NiCd 3.6VDC
• Battery Charging time: 48 Hours.
• Emergency Battery Duration: 90 Minutes Min.
• Battery Protections: Output Short Circuit Protection, Battery Over Discharge
Protection
• Approval: UL 1310/Class 2/UL924/CEC
DESCRIPTION
STAIRVIEW is setting the standard for reliable, functional lighting for stairways
and back-of-house areas. With efficacy over 115 lm/w, it is one of the most effi-
cient light sources available today. Available with sensor and emergency backup
options.
Product Dimensions- Watts Color Temp Additional Options Lens
STVW 2-25W 2 feet, 25W       30K  3000K
      40K  4000K
      No Option
      SN Motion Sensor
      SN-EM Motion Sensor
            &Emergency Pack
     CL Clear Lens
     DS Diffused Lens
   ORDERING CODE
     Example: STVW-2-25W-30K-SM-CL
DIMENSIONS
 3.61in
91.69mm
Mode B
20% Brightness
Mode C
15 % Brightness
Mode A
100% Brightness
Model Default Sensor
Activated
EM backup
Activated
No Option Mode A
SN Mode B Mode A
SN-EM Mode B Mode A Mode C
Project Name:
Fixture Type:
     2020 PreciseLED Inc.                                              52 Railroad Ave                         www.preciseled.com
                                                                           Valley Stream, NY 11580               info@preciseled.com
   File Name: STVW-2-25W SPEC A07   Jan. 3, 2020
Stairview™
 We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Page: 2/4
Setting by Remote Controller (Optional & Order Separately )
Dimenions 3.32”L x 2.01”W x 0.26”D
Battery Type CR2025 x 1
Project Name:
Fixture Type:
     2020 PreciseLED Inc.                                              52 Railroad Ave                         www.preciseled.com
                                                                           Valley Stream, NY 11580               info@preciseled.com
   File Name: STVW-2-25W SPEC A07   Jan. 3, 2020
Stairview™
 We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Page: 3/4
PHOTOMETRIC REPORT
STVW-2-25W-30K
Project Name:
Fixture Type:
     2020 PreciseLED Inc.                                              52 Railroad Ave                         www.preciseled.com
                                                                           Valley Stream, NY 11580               info@preciseled.com
   File Name: STVW-2-25W SPEC A07   Jan. 3, 2020
Stairview™
 We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Page: 4/4
PHOTOMETRIC REPORT
STVW-2-25W-40K